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EXECUTIVE STAFF           

DIRECT REPORTS TO 

WENDY LONG

DIVISION DIRECTOR DEPARTMENT ID HR LIAISON

ADMINISTRATION                    

Wendy Long
3186501001 Lacey Buttitta <lacey.buttitta@tn.gov>

Kayla Blackmon <Kayla.Blackmon@tn.gov>

COMMUNICATIONS & 

EMPLOYEEE RELATIONS          

Kelly Gunderson
Kelly Gunderson (reflected in 3186501001)

COMMUNICATIONS 3186501004                                                                                                    

*Includes  Sarah Stockton (Tanksley), Jim Guffey, Dorothy 

Clark

COMMISSIONER 

DESIGNEE 3186501008* L. Huber

CONTRACT COMPLIANCE - 

NON-DISCRIMINATION Talley Olson currently reflected in 3186501001

ADMIN SERVICES
3186501003

HR
3186501002

CHIEF OF STAFF              

Will Cromer

LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS 3186501004 Legislative staff  reflected on Dept Id                                                                               
*Ashley Reed, Laura Pendleton, Ryan Adcock

INTERNAL AUDIT
3186501009 Patricia Corlew  (patricia.corlew2@tn.gov)

PROJ MNGMT OFFICE 3186504001 Priscilla Cunningham  (priscilla.cunningham@tn.gov)

FISCAL                                        

William Aaron

3186502001

3186502002

3186502003

3186502004

3186502007

Margaret Stojic (margaret.stojic@tn.gov)

HEALTH CARE 

INFORMATICS               3186502006

PROGRAM INTEGRITY 

ANALYTICS                     3186501012

POLICY                                        

Aaron C. Butler
3186504002 Aaron C. Butler (aaron.c.butler@tn.gov)

Kathy Crockarell (kathy.crockarell@tn.gov)
3186501007OGC                                        

Michael Bassham

Dr. Wendy Long, Gabe Roberts, Will Cromer  - EXECUTIVE SUPPORT STAFF:  Lacey Buttitta  and Kayla Blackmon                                                      

William Aaron (Fiscal), Kelly Gunderson (Insana) Communications and Employee Relations (Mike Cole (120 day), Michael 

Bassham (OGC), Aaron C. Butler (Policy), Hugh Hale (Info Systems), Patti Killingsworth (LTSS), Dr. Victor Wu (Chief Medical 

Office/Pharmacy/Provider Services/Quality Oversight), Keith Gaither (MC Operations), Kim Hagan (Eligibility), Brooks 

Daverman (SPIG)                                                                                   

Interim Liaison Nancy Heaney

Kayla Blackmon (kayla.blackmon@tn.gov)

Ronnie Watson  (ronnie.watson@tn.gov)

Debbie Bresee   (debbie.bresee@tn.gov)

TO MAKE ANY CHANGES, PLEASE CONTACT PANSY L. LEECH IN HR 615-507-6420 or pansy.l.leech@tn.gov
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DIVISION DIRECTOR DEPARTMENT ID HR LIAISON

CHIEF MEDICAL OFFICE  

Victor Wu

3186504008 Includes: Sandy Duncan                                           

3186504015* reflects Dr. Frigon, Dr. David Collier, Dr. Jim 

Gillcrist, Vacant Physician and Vacant Dentist                                                                                                                 

Denise Quigley (denise.quigley@tn.gov)

Don Sharp - TennCare Solution Unit (TSU) is Sharon Richardson

Sharon Richardson (sharon.richardson@tn.gov)

Rob Hagan - Directive Solutions Unit (DSU) and Legal Solutions 

Unit (LSU) is Krista Washburn

Krista Washburn (krista.washburn@tn.gov)

PROVIDER SERVICES
3186504003 Denise Quigley (denise.quigley@tn.gov)

PHARMACY 3186504011                                                                            

3186504012
Jacquelyn King (jacquelyn.king@tn.gov)

QUALITY OVERSIGHT                         3186504009                                                                  

3186504015
Rhonda Fletcher (rhonda.f.fletcher@tn.gov)

3186503007*
*Special HIT Funding for:  Curtis Popp, Cynthia Rich, Krystal Massey, 

Vacant Statistical Research Specialist  through  QO

MANAGED CARE 

OPERATIONS                   

Keith Gaither

3186504004* Debbie Bresee   (debbie.bresee@tn.gov)

*Includes: Michael Myszka, but his position is reflected in 4015

PROGRAM INTEGRITY
3186501010 Ronda Mayo  (ronda.mayo@tn.gov)

3186503007*
*Special HIT Funding for Mark Swicord through PI

LONG TERM SERVICES & 

SUPPORTS                       

Patti Killingsworth

3186504010

3186504013

3186504017

Kayla Carver (kayla.carver@tn.gov)

Back-up: Elisha Mitchell  (Elisha.Mitchell@tn.gov)

ELIGIBILITY                                                       

Kim Hagan
3186504006

3186504007

TEDS 3186506001                                                                             
*Note HR Liaison Kathy Crockarell <kathy.crockarell@tn.gov> assists 

Clarence Lutz, Toni Chadwick, Audrey Seamon (Durrough), Bryn 

Henley

Appeal Oper Grp - Michelle Nulty (Michelle.Nulty@tn.gov)

3186506001 & 6002 and 6003

Determination and Appeals
3186504014 -Nurses                                                                                               

Ruth Whittinghill & Daphne Browning

EOG Back-up:  Elissa Wilson

INFORMATION SYSTEMS                           

Hugh Hale

3186503001   

3186503002

3186503005

Thelma "NITA" Smith   (thelma.smith@tn.gov)

eHEALTH 3501000040 Back-up: Freda Sanford (freda.sanford@tn.gov)

STRATEGIC PLANNING & 

INNOVATION GROUP  

Brooks Daverman

3186505001

Cover Tennessee

3186506005                                                                                                                                                                                                           
*Note New Dept. ID effective 11/1/15 includes Ryan Bouldin and M. 

Patterson Smith

Sharon F. Greenfield   (sharon.f.greenfield@tn.gov)

Elig Oper Grp - Sharon F. Greenfield (sharon.f.greenfield@tn.gov)

Jo-Ann Ledford   (jo-ann.ledford@tn.gov)

MEDICAL APPEALS

All Medical Appeal staff are reflected in                                                                    

3186504008                                                                                    

4015*                                                                                                     

*Medical Appeal Nurses below are reflected in 4015*                                                                                  

*Obisesan, Sorbo, Shea, H.  Edwards & McCLain-Battle

TO MAKE ANY CHANGES, PLEASE CONTACT PANSY L. LEECH IN HR 615-507-6420 or pansy.l.leech@tn.gov
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